EXHAUSTHOSE FORHOTAIR,

SILICONE, SINGLE COATED

Product group

Cover design

Color

Bundled pipes/hoses
Cover tube resistance
Media description
Antistatic wire

Cover tube material
Flat coil

Max temperature (°C)
Reinforcement layers
Reinforcement materials
Min temperature (°C)

140

Slightly corrugated
Red

1

Abrasion, Weather
Ventilation

No

Silicon

No

300

1

Steel spiral

-50

A hose suitable for transportation of hot steams, smoke and exhaust gases. Low-weight
and extremely flexible, good in tight areas. The hose is non-inflammable and has good
chemical resistance. Other dimensions are available on request.

Part no

15620016
15620020
15620029
15620032
15620040
15620048
15620055
15620064
15620080
15620096
15620180
15620203
15620254
15620305

Bend radius (mm)

17
17
26
30
36
42
49
55
69
81
9

107

132

158

Working pressure (MPa)
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.15
0.13
0.11
0.11
0.11
0.09
0.08
0.06
0.06
0.04

0.01

ID (mm) Vacuum pr. Max%
25 5 4
32 5 4
44 4 4
51 4 4
63 4 4
76 3 4
89 3 4
102 2 4
127 2 4
152 1 4
180 1 4
203 1 4
254 0.5 4
305 0.3 4

Length meter per coil

Weight (kg)
0.12
0.16
0.21
0.25
0.31
0.42
0.5
0.56
0.8
1.04
1.21

1.39

241
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